Reference No: OM-D-SP-0001-V14
                                             Date:  2003/8/21
Specifications
Product (Part) Name:   2.5G CWDM Series Laser Diode Module (18 channel)
Product (Part) No:     C-1XXX-DFB2.5-T/R/PX-SXXXI/XXX-X ;
                   C-1XXXA-DFB2.5-T/R/PX-SXXXI/XXX-X
Revision record
Version Issue date Description of change

dB
0℃<Tc<70℃
Ordering Information
C-XXXXX-DFB2.5-XX-SXXXI/XXX-X
Wavelength
L/M/H/2
"I" =  Isolator
Connector
FC/ST/SC/MU/LC/-
Fiber Output Power
Package
P=Pigtail
R=Receptacle
Pin Assignment
   -   =    PC Fiber
APC = APC Fiber
Flange type (-;O;V;K)
T=TOSA
"-" =Wavelength ±2nm
"A"=Wavelength ±3nm
1450=1450 nm
1610=1610 nm
1550=1550 nm
1590=1590 nm
1570=1570 nm
1470=1470 nm
1490=1490 nm
1510=1510 nm
1530=1530 nm
1430=1430 nm
1330=1330 nm
1310=1310 nm
1290=1290 nm
1270=1270 nm
1370=1370 nm
1390=1390 nm
1350=1350 nm
1410=1410 nm
UPC = UPC Fiber
"-"=A Type
D =DType
B =B Type
Note:
1. Pin assignment can be customized.
2. Specifications subject to change
without notice.
3. Selected wavelength is available for
WDM application
 *Peak wavelength
 n=1270;1290;1310;1330;1350;1370;
1390;1410;1430;1450;1470; 1490;
1510; 1530; 1550 ; 1570; 1590; 1610
Handling Precautions
This device is susceptible to damage as a
result of electrostatic discharge
(ESD). A static free environment is
highly recommended. Follow guidelines
according to proper ESD procedures.
1270 nm
C-1XXXX-DFB2.5-TX-SXXXI
C-1XXXX-DFB2.5-RX-SXXXI
C-1XXXX-DFB2.5-PX-SXXXI/XXX-X
2.5G CWDM Series Laser Diode Module
(18 channel)
Luminent - OIC
Reference No: OM-D-S
LD Pin Assignme
Pin 1 : Laser Cathode
Pin 3 : Monitor Diode
Pin 4 : Monitor Diode
A Type
Pin 2 : Laser Anode a
CASE